Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Report run on 04/17/15 at 07:57

NRDS ID Name

Charge Codes: 1599, 1515, COR15

Chg.

From 12/06/14 Thru 04/15/15

Home Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib Check

Type

Number

Page 54

Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

Columbus, OH 43215
6558017160 McGrath, Kevin A,
658013230 McHugh, Anita J.

PO Box 215

1599

Commeicial Point, OH 43116-021

658013230 McHugh, Anita J.
658020818 Mclntire, Jay E.
3989 Farber Court
New Albany, OH 43054
658020818 Mclntire, Jay E.
658001698 McKahan, Dorothy J.

1515

1515

119 Murphys Crossing Drive

Powell, OH 43065
658001698 McKahan, Dorothy J.
658014322 McKean, Daniel T.

PO Box 263

Dublin, OH 43017
658014322 McKean, Daniel T.
658008611 McKee, Elizabeth J.

1880 Baldridge Rd

1515

1515

Cotumbus, OH 43221-3905

658008611 McKee, Elizabeth J.
McKee, Jacques D.
435 Stone Shadow Dr.
Blacklick, OH 43004
McKee, Jacques D.
658022013 McKeever, Weston T.
6922 Stillwater Cove
Westerville, OH 43082
658022013 McKeever, Weston T.
658022514 McKnabb, Dawn S.

1515

1515

1515

6475 Ashbrook Village Drive
Canal Winchester, OH 43110

658022514 McKnabb, Dawn S.
658021104 McKnight, Hamy W.
4931 St Andrews
Westerville, OH 43082
658021104 McKnight, Harry W.
658003874 MclLaughlin, George J.
P. 0. Box 412
Granville, OH 43023
658003874 Mclaughlin, George J.

658014007 McMahon, Carole A,
377 E. Cooke Road
Columbus, OH 43214
658014007 McMahon, Carole A,
658020506 McMahon, James W.
377 East Cooke Rd.
Columbus, OH 432i4
658020506 McMahon, James W.

658005315 McMichael-Liston, Mary K.

652 E Whittier St
Columbus, OH 43206

£58005315 McMichael-Liston, Mary K.

658017525 McMillen, Debra D.
Debra McMillen
1789 Linkton Dr.

1515

1515

1515
1515

1515

1515

1515

2015 CORPAC

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Cantribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

5414743

5412812

5412763

5410062

5414129

5414847

5412781

5410451

5410405

5418528
5418024

5411865

5411856

5422324

523303

520677

520619

517440

522478

523445

520638

517709

517650

529472
525838

519476

519454

533797

0311815

01/08M15

1213114

12/31/14

12/19/14

010615

01/09115

1213114

12/20/14

12119114

02/05/15
02/03/15
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Member Total: 2 Records
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